School District of New Holstein

Indoor Air Quality Notice (IAQ)

The School District of New Holstein is proud to be taking a leadership role in providing a safe, comfortable and productive environment for our students and staff so that we achieve our core mission- educating students. Our school will follow the EPA guidance to improve our indoor air quality by preventing as many IAQ problems that may arise. Good air quality requires an ongoing commitment by everyone in our school, because each of us daily makes decisions, performs activities that can have an effect on the quality of the air we breathe.

The School District of New Holstein works with MacNeil Environment to keep in compliance with the federal and state government rules. There is a copy of the written plan at the school district.

The School District of New Holstein Indoor Air Quality (IAQ) contact person is Tom Konopka, Supervisor of Buildings and Grounds.

If you have any questions or concerns about the Districts IAQ program please contact the school at 920 898-4256.